
NEA Coursework 2025-26 
      

Month Day Date Subject 
Year 

Group Piece of work due 

Nov-25 Friday 21/11/2025 Business Year 13 
Business - Y13 L3 Unit 5 Coursework 

Deadline 

Nov-25 Friday 21/11/2025 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Area 1 Due 

Nov-25 Friday 21/11/2025 Imedia Year 11 Creative DM - R11 RO94 Deadline 

Dec-25 Wednesday 03/12/2025 Geography Year 13 Geography -Y13 Area 2 Due 

Dec-25 Friday 05/12/2025 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Section D 

Dec-25 Tuesday 09/12/2025 IT Year 12 IT - Unit 15/17 Final Submission 

Dec-25 Wednesday 10/12/2025 Business Year 12 Business - L2 Unit 3 Coursework deadline 

Dec-25 Friday 19/12/2025 Digital Games Year 13 Digital Games - Unit 30 Year 13 

Dec-25 Friday 19/12/2025 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Area 3 Due  

Dec-25 Friday 19/12/2025 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW  - Y10 Unit 1 Due 

Jan-26 Tuesday 06/01/2026 Art Year 13 Art - Y13 ESA Released 

Jan-26 Tuesday 06/01/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Section A 

Jan-26 Wednesday 07/01/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Area 3 Due 

Jan-26 Thursday 15/01/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Section B 

Jan-26 Tuesday 20/01/2026 History Year 13 
History Coursework of choice 3,000-4,000 

words  

Jan-26 Wednesday 21/01/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Area 4 Due 

Jan-26 Thursday 22/01/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Section C 

Jan-26 Friday 23/01/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Making Deadline 

Jan-26 Thursday 29/01/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Section D 

Jan-26 Friday 30/01/2026 ALL Year 11 
EXAM ENTRY DEADLINE FOR SUMMER 

2026/LATE FEES AFTER THIS DATE 

Jan-26 Friday 30/01/2026 ALL Year 12 
EXAM ENTRY DEADLINE FOR SUMMER 

2026/LATE FEES AFTER THIS DATE 

Jan-26 Friday 30/01/2026 ALL Year 13 
EXAM ENTRY DEADLINE FOR SUMMER 

2026/LATE FEES AFTER THIS DATE 

Jan-26 Friday 30/01/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Section E 

Jan-26 Friday 30/01/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT - Y13 Section D 

Feb-26 Monday 02/02/2026 Art Year 11 Art - Y11 ESA Released 

Feb-26 Monday 02/02/2026 Photography Year 13  Y13 Photography ESA Released 

Feb-26 Tuesday 03/02/2026 IT Year 12 IT - 1st Moderator Visit 

Feb-26 Thursday 05/02/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Section E 

Feb-26 Friday 06/02/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Draft Due 

Feb-26 Friday 06/02/2026 Music Year 11 Music - Y11 Ens perf 

Feb-26 Monday 09/02/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc - Y13 Unit 8A First Submission 

Feb-26 Thursday 12/02/2026 
Hospitality & 

Catering Year 11 HC - Y11 Final Deadline 

Feb-26 Friday 13/02/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Section A-F 

Feb-26 Friday 13/02/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT - Y13 Section E 

Feb-26 Friday 13/02/2026 Drama Year 11 Drama - YR11 NEA C1- Moderation deadline 

Feb-26 Friday 13/02/2026 Personal Growth Year 11 PGW - Y11 Unit 7 Due 



Mar-26 Monday 02/03/2026 Digital Imedia Year 12 
Creative DM - CTEC UNIT 2 (controlled 

assignment window opens)  

Mar-26 Friday 06/03/2026 Drama Year 11 
Drama - YR 11 NEA C1- Submission to Exams 

dept 

Mar-26 Friday 06/03/2026 Music Year 11 Music - Y11 Brief comp 

Mar-26 Monday 09/03/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc -Y13 Unit 8B First Submission 

Mar-26 Wednesday 11/03/2026 Business Year 12 Business - L2 Unit 7 Coursework Deadline 

Mar-26 Wednesday 11/03/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Final Student Submission 

Mar-26 Thursday 12/03/2026 IT Year 12 IT - Unit 13/16 Final Submission 

Mar-26 Friday 13/03/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 Year 12 Unit 3: Learning Aim A deadline 

Mar-26 Friday 13/03/2026 Health & Social Care Year 13 
H&SC - Y13 Unit 11:  Learning Aim A and B 

deadline  

Mar-26 Friday 13/03/2026 Imedia Year 11 Creative DM - Yr11 RO95 deadline 

Mar-26 Monday 16/03/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc -Y13 Unit 8A Final Submission 

Mar-26 Monday 16/03/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Final Submission 

Mar-26 Monday 16/03/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT - Y13 Final Submission 

Mar-26 Monday 16/03/2026 Digital Imedia Year 12 
Creative DM -Window end - CTEC Unit 2 CW 
(controlled assignment) 

Mar-26 Monday 16/03/2026 Drama Year 11 
Drama YR 11 NEA C1- Exam Dept submission 

to Eduqas 

Mar-26 Friday 20/03/2026 Business Year 13 Yr. 13 L3 Unit 16 Coursework Deadline  

Mar-26 Friday 20/03/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Moderation Complete 

Mar-26 Friday 20/03/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 H&SC - Y12 Unit 3: Learning Aim B deadline 

Mar-26 Monday 23/03/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Moderation 

Mar-26 Monday 23/03/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT - Y13 Moderation 

Mar-26 Monday 23/03/2026 English Year 11 English - Y11 Spoken Language 

Mar-26 Monday 23/03/2026 English Literature Year 13 English - Y13 A-Level NEA deadline 

Mar-26 Tuesday 24/03/2026 Drama Year 11 
Drama YR11 NEA- C1 EXAMBOARD 

DEADLINE 

Mar-26 Friday  27/03/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc -Y13 Unit 8B Final Submission 

Mar-26 Friday  27/03/2026 Digital Games Year 13 Digital Games - Unit 32: Year 13 

Mar-26 Friday  27/03/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 H&SC - Y12 Unit 3: Learning Aim C deadline 

Mar-26 Friday  27/03/2026 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW - Y10 Unit 2 Due 

Apr-26 Monday 13/04/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc -Y13 Unit 8C First Submission 

Apr-26 Monday 13/04/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT - Y11 Grade submission  

Apr-26 Monday 13/04/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT - Y13 Grade submission  

Apr-26 Monday 13/04/2026 Health & Social Care Year 13 H&SC - Y13 Unit 11 Learning Aim C deadline 

Apr-26 Thursday  16/04/2026 English Year 11 English - Moderation Complete 

Apr-26 Thursday  16/04/2026 English Literature Year 13 English - Moderation Complete 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Business Year 12 Business - Y12 L3 Unit 4 Deadline 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Design Technology Year 11 DT Y11 NEA Marks submission 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Design Technology Year 13 DT Y13 NEA Marks submission 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Digital Imedia Year 12 Creative DM -CTEC unit 3 deadlines 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 English Year 11 English - Submit Y11 Marks 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 English Literature Year 13 English - Submit Y13 Marks 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Geography Year 13 
Geography - Y13 marks submitted to exams 

dept. 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 
H&SC - Y12 - Unit 3: First full draft 

submission 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW - L2 Final Student Deadline 

Apr-26 Friday 17/04/2026 Personal Growth Year 11 PGW - Y11 Unit 9 Final Student Deadline 



Apr-26 Monday 27/04/2026 Portuguese Year 11 GCSE Portuguese Speaking exam 

Apr-26 Tuesday 28/04/2026 IT Year 12 IT - 2nd Moderator Visit 

Apr-26 Tuesday 28/04/2026 Spanish Year 13 A LEVEL Spanish Speaking exam 

Apr-26 Wednesday 29/04/2026 French  Year 11 GCSE French Speaking exams 

Apr-26 Wednesday 29/04/2026 Spanish Year 11 GCSE Spanish Speaking exams 

Apr-26 Thursday 30/04/2026 Business Year 12 Business - 1st Moderation TBC 

Apr-26 Thursday 30/04/2026 Business Year 13 Business - 1st Moderation TBC 

Apr-26 Thursday 30/04/2026 Spanish Year 11 GCSE Spanish Speaking exam 

May-26 Friday 01/05/2026 Applied Science Year 13 Applied Sc -Y13 Unit 8C Final Submission 

May-26 Friday 01/05/2026 Health & Social Care Year 13 H&SC - Y13 HSC Unit 11 final deadline 

May-26 Friday 01/05/2026 Music Year 11 Music - Y11 Marks to the examinations dept. 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Art Year 11 Art - Y11 Student Deadline 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Art Year 13 Art - Y13 Student Deadline 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Digital Games Year 13 Digital Games - Y13 Moderation 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Exam Timetable Year 11 Public Exam Timetable Commences 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Exam Timetable Year 12 Public Exam Timetable Commences 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Exam Timetable Year 13 Public Exam Timetable Commences 

May-26 Tuesday 05/05/2026 Photography Year 13 Photography - Y13 Work Submitted 

May-26 Wednesday 06/05/2026 Digital Games Year 13 
Digital Games - submit to the examinations 

dept. 

May-26 Friday 08/05/2026 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW - Marks to the examinations dept. 

May-26 Friday 15/05/2026 Digital Imedia Year 12 
Creative DM - CTEC UNIT 2 (controlled 

assignment window closes)  

May-26 Friday 15/05/2026 Geography Year 13 Geography - Y13 Submit result to AQA 

May-26 Wednesday 20/05/2026 Art Year 13 
Art - Y13 Moderation complete/ Marks 

handed in 

May-26 Wednesday 20/05/2026 Photography Year 13 
Photography - Y13 Moderation complete/ 

Marks handed in 

May-26 Thursday 21/05/2026 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW – Exam board Deadline 

May-26 Friday 22/05/2026 Art Year 11 
Art -Moderation Complete/ All marks 

submitted 

May-26 Friday 22/05/2026 Art Year 13 
Art -Moderation Complete/ All marks 

submitted 

May-26 Friday 22/05/2026 Digital Games Year 13 Digital Games - Unit 40 Year 13 

May-26 Friday 22/05/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 H&SC - Y12 Unit 3 final deadline 

May-26 Friday 29/05/2026 Photography Year 13 
Photography marks must be submitted by 

this date to AQA 

Jun-26 Monday 01/06/2026 Health & Social Care Year 12 H&SC - Year 12HSC Unit 3 final deadline 

Jun-26 Friday 12/06/2026 Drama Year 10 
Drama YR 10 NEA- Practical performance 

TBC 

Jun-26 Thursday 18/06/2026 Business Year 12 Business - 2nd Moderation TBC 

Jun-26 Thursday 18/06/2026 Business Year 13 Business - 2nd Moderation TBC 

Jun-26 Friday 19/06/2026 Design Technology Year 12 DT - Y12 Section A+B 

Jun-26 Friday 19/06/2026 Digital Games Year 12 Digital Games - Unit 13 Year 12 

Jul-26 Friday 10/07/2026 Personal Growth 
Year 

10/11 PGW - Y10 Unit 4 Due 

Dec-25 Tuesday 
 

09/12/2025 IT Year 12 IT - Unit 15/17 Final Submission 

Mar-26 TBC TBC PE Year 11 
30% Practical (3 sports) and 10% 

Coursework 

TBC TBC TBC PE Year 13 Unit 2, Unit 17 and Unit 19 

 


